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1 CSE 7006 Amit Garg 75.20 79.80 73.20 NUH haryana 275263 amitg1986@yahoo.com
2 CSE 7008 Amit Kataria 72.60 67.20 65.35 gurgaon haryana 2300807 amit_computers86@yahoo.com
3 CSE 7012 Ankita Ahuja 72.80 69.20 69.65 gurgaon haryana 4076277 ankita_ahujabtech@yahoo.com
4 CSE 7015 Anuradha Kohli 67.40 74.00 67.32 gurgaon haryana 4117518 only_anu_8@yahoo.co.in

5 CSE 7016 Anurag Kishore 83.00 80.20 67.25 New Delhi-110030 New Delhi 9911096909 kishore_anurag@rediffmail.com
6 CSE 7017 Anurag Verma 74.40 66.60 63.37 ghatkopar(west) mumbai 9819699531 verma_anurag7017@sify.com
7 CSE 7021 Ashish Grover 72.40 67.40 61.67 haryana 2306346 grover_ashish86@yahoo.co.in
8 CSE 7023 Bhoop Singh 79.66 67.40 71.27 Distt.-Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 3248365 dashing_bhoop@yahoo.co.in
9 CSE 7024 Charu Yadav 71.00 60.00 62.10 DELHI 25213779 cshuanrnuy@yahoo.co.in

10 CSE 7025 Chirag Verma 65.00 65.00 67.90 haryana 2255752 chiragverma09@gmail.com
11 CSE 7029 G.Rohit Kumar 74.40 69.20 65.13 Gurgaon 122002 haryana 2356619 rohit_86@indiatimes.com
12 CSE 7030 Gaurav Adlakha 66.80 65.10 67.60 Gurgaon-122001 haryana 2223716 gauravkumar222@yahoo.co.in
13 CSE 7031 Gaurav Kumar 77.40 63.00 64.93 New Delhi-110064 DELHI 25499658 gaurav_1109@yahoo.com
14 CSE 7035 Girish Kumar 70.40 65.00 62.98 Gurgaon-122001 haryana 2254500 girishchugh86@gmail.com
15 CSE 7036 Gulshan Yadav 66.33 60.00 60.45 GURGAON-122001 HARYAN 2304468 GUL_BAL36@GMAIL.COM
16 CSE 7037 Gunjan Gambhir 78.00 71.80 69.93 Gurgaon-122001 HARYAN 4076706 gunju_gg@yahoo.co.in
17 CSE 7040 Ishmeeta Bahl 72.00 68.40 61.80 Gurgaon-122001 haryana 4106555 bahlishmeeta@yahoo.co.in
18 CSE 7054 Maggu 62.40 61.83 65.58 New Delhi-110016 New Delhi 26596970 nikhil_maggu@yahoo.co.in
19 CSE 7058 Prateek Jain 66.00 61.00 69.53 delhi-110093 delhi 22112349 prateekjain_9@yahoo.co.in
20 CSE 7060 Priyanka 64.60 65.80 65.82 gurgaon-122001 haryana 6567052 nijhawanrinky1987@yahoo.co.in
21 CSE 7061 Priyanka Yadav 66.8 67.6 63.21 gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2253282 priyanka_yadav1987@rediffmail.com
22 CSE 7062 Puneet Mehra 66.60 68.50 61.36 0120-6455427 U.P 6455427 saggisaggi86@gmail.com
23 CSE 7065 Rahul Chutani 63 69.8 63.58 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 9868827883 rahul_chutani1243@yahoo.co.in
24 CSE 7071 Ritesh Kumar 72 72 60.73 New Delhi New Delhi 26881823 ritesh7071@gmail.com
25 CSE 7075 Sagar Bhatnagar 73 73 68.06 gurgaon haryana 2369123 sagar08@gmail.com
26 CSE 7079 Shanki 79 78 66.53 GURGAON HARYAN 9868557651 malik_shan86@yahoo.co.in
27 CSE 7066 RAHUL 78.17 80.4 67.74 DELHI DELHI 7893439 rahulkaushik99@yahoo.co.in
28 CSE 7059 PARVEEN 64.4 64.45 66.84 HARYANA-123302 HARYAN 75628 parveenlohchab59@yahoo.co.in
29 ECE 7026 Deepak Rana 81.80 72.20 67.68 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 4074501
30 ECE 7092  Abhinav Khare 87.00 79.80 60.59 NEW DELHI DELHI 26177991
31 ECE 7094 Ajay Solanki 68.00 68.40 70.07 New Delhi-110045 Delhi 65473541 ajaysolanki86@yahoo.co.in



32 ECE 7100  Ankit Mehra 77.00 81.60 73.67 New Delhi Delhi 28537192 ankmehra@gmail.com
33 ECE 7103  Arti Mittal 81.60 78.40 74.95 NEW DELHI DELHI 26197958 arti38in@yahoo.com
34 ECE 7125 Hemant Kumar 79.00 74.40 68.95 Rewari-123401 Haryana 220050 hkm2909@rediffmail.com, 
35 ECE 7161 Piyush Aggarwal 60.6 68 72.23 Narnaul-123001 Haryana 251038 piyush_aggarwal61@yahoo.co.in
36 ECE 7163 Pardeep Kr. 75.66 62.83 69.49 Najafgarh, New Delhi- New Delhi 28013017 yadav.pardeep@yahoo.co.in
37 ECE 7171 Raj Kumar 69.16 67.4 74.18 HARYANA 253018 rajkumar_7171@yahoo.co.in
38 ECE 7194  Swati Gupta 81.2 73.8 70.24 Delhi-110088 DELHI 27318911 swatigupta14@yahoo.com
39 ECE 7195 Vaibhav Jain 71.8 72.7 72.62 GURGAON-122001 Haryana 4035939 vaibhavj1@yahoo.co.in
40 ECE 7196 Varun Abrol 82.6 81.8 71.73 DELHI-110059 DELHI 25351247 varun_abrol96@yahoo.co.in
41 IT 7276 Akash Singla 74.60 70.60 61.46 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 4065725 akashmail99@gmail.com
42 IT 7283 Asheen Kumar 65.20 63.20 61.05 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2302169 ashes_kills@yahoo.com
43 IT 7284 Ashutosh Gupta 71.20 68.90 61.45 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 4031882 ashes_fire33@yahoo.co.in
44 IT 7285 Badal Jain 76.60 68.40 73.05 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2331773 badaljain86@yahoo.co.in
45 IT 7291 Garima Hasija 81.00 70.80 64.50 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2223833 garima.hasija@gmail.com
46 IT 7292 Gauravdeep 65.00 63.60 64.50 BHIWANI-127021 HARYAN 245692 gaurav.deep@rediffmail.com
47 IT 7293 Hardeep Singh 72.50 75.00 63.26 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2203281
48 IT 7300 Mansi Srivastava 71.00 73.00 70.38 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2307791 mansi_srivastava12@yahoo.co.in
49 IT 7301 Manvi Verma 73.00 63.00 66.45 Delhi-110018 verma_manvi@yahoo.com
50 IT 7303 Mitali Bharija 70.40 72.80 76.23 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 3292226 mits_14feb@rediffmail.com
51 IT 7304 Mohit Narang 85.60 72.40 73.51 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 4076635 mohitbond_6886@rediffmail.com
52 IT 7310 Parul Jain 66.00 60.00 63.54 Gurgaon-122001 2316318 parul_it2006@rediffmail.com
53 IT 7311 Parul Wadhwa 68.00 65.00 65.81 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2312931 parul_wadhwa19@rediffmail.com
54 IT 7316 Pitamber Dutt 74.13 69.00 64.00 110045 DELHI 32582808 rdutts_5@yahoo.co.in
55 IT 7317 Rashim Kumar 83.00 76.00 73.00 Haryana 2251210 rashimkumar@gmail.com
56 IT 7318 Raveesh 67.80 68.60 66.00 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2220529 rvsh_luv_2336@yahoo.com
57 IT 7319 Ravi 77.00 73.40 66 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana 2311784 rocky_feel_19@yahoo.com
58 IT 7321 Shreshtha Rathi 81.80 74.20 61.00 M.P.-456331 MADHYA 258406 shreshtharathi@gmail.com
59 IT 7325 Umega Kaul 76.00 70.20 64.00 110075 delhi 25082080 nits_mits@yahoo.co.in
60 IT 7326 Urvashi Bakshi 71.00 69.80 62.00 Gurgaon-122001 Haryana mishti_31@rediffmail.com
61 IT 7327 Vidhu Singh 69.00 66.00 71.00 New Delhi-110018 Delhi 28549396 vidhu_singh@yahoo.com


